473
Safety Labels
Identification
Labels
Pre-Printed Voltage Markers
PART
NO. TYPE Description
Label
Width
(W)
in. (mm)
Label
Height
(H)
in. (mm)
Cards
per
Pkg. Drawing
596-00935 VM240B Voltage Marker, 240 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00936 VM240C Voltage Marker, 240 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00938 VM277/480A Voltage Marker, 277/480 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00939 VM277/480B Voltage Marker, 277/480 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00940 VM277/480C Voltage Marker, 277/480 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00937 VM277C Voltage Marker, 277 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00948 VM440A Voltage Marker, 440 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00949 VM440C Voltage Marker, 440 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00950 VM460A Voltage Marker, 460 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00951 VM460C Voltage Marker, 460 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00941 VM480A Voltage Marker, 480 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00942 VM480B Voltage Marker, 480 Volts, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00943 VM480C Voltage Marker, 480 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00952 VM600A Voltage Marker, 600 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00953 VM600C Voltage Marker, 600 Volts, 17/card, 50 cards/pkg) 2.25 (57.2) 0.50 (12.7) 50
596-00954 VM4160A Voltage Marker, 4160 Volts, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00956 VMHIGHVOLTAGEA Voltage Marker, HIGH VOLTAGE, 1/card, 50 cards/pkg) 8.50 (215.2) 2.25 (57.2) 50
596-00944 VMSINGLEPHASEB Voltage Marker, Single Phase, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
596-00945 VMTHREEPHASEB Voltage Marker, Three Phase, 4/card, 50 cards/pkg) 4.25 (108.0) 1.13 (28.6) 50
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.